Panels and custom-made cabinet doorsEleganté
Timeless matte finish, dazzling brilliance
ADVANTAGES
All our panels can be matched with our laminates and edgebanding
Antibacterial Scratch resistant Easy to cut Easy to clean
The Eleganté collection
offers classic colors
with super glossy and

Visit the Cabinet Doors / Eleganté Doors section to try out our step-by-step
ordering guidelines, which are simple and quick to follow.
18 mm x 49″ x 109″
GLOSSY WHITE M7725391HG1836
GLOSSY BLACK M7725066HG1836
GLOSSY ANTHRACITE M7722099HG1836
GLOSSY LIGHT GRAY M7725019HG1836
GLOSSY VOLCANIC GRAY M7725321HG1836
18 mm x 49″ x 109″
MATTE WHITE M7725391FG1836
MATTE BLACK M7725066FG1836
MATTE ANTHRACITE M7722099FG1836
MATTE LIGHT GRAY M7725019FG1836
MATTE VOLCANIC GRAY M7725321FG1836
HPL 0.7 mm x 48″ x 120″
GLOSSY WHITE M7725391HGL0740
GLOSSY BLACK M7725066HGL0740
GLOSSY ANTHRACITE M7722099HGL0740
GLOSSY LIGHT GRAY M7725019HGL0740
GLOSSY VOLCANIC GRAY M7725321HGL0740
HPL 0.7 mm x 48″ x 120″
MATTE WHITE M7725391FGL0740
MATTE BLACK M7725066FGL0740
MATTE ANTHRACITE M7722099FGL0740
MATTE LIGHT GRAY M7725019FGL0740
MATTE VOLCANIC GRAY M7725321FGL0740
White Volcanic GrayLight Gray Anthracite Black
The Eleganté collection offers classic colors with super gloss and ultramatte finishes.
This program allows you to achieve any type of project, residential or commercial.
Visit our website to complementary product codes.
Eleganté
Kitchen | Furniture | Restaurant | Hotel | Shop
B
R
E
LE
G
A
N
TE
U
S
10
-2
02
0
P
rin
te
d
 in
 C
an
ad
a
$
2
At your service across North America
UNITED STATES
Phone : 1 844 433-3354
Fax : 1 844 433-3329